N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET
This MOSFET is produced with advanced VDMOS technology of SEMIWILL. This technology
enable power MOSFET to have better characteristics , such as  fast  switching time , low on
resistance, low gate charge and especially excellent avalanche characteristics . This power
MOSFET  is  usually  used  at high  efficient  DC to DC converter block and SMPS. It’s typical
application is TV and monitor.
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES

Web
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
S  F   U  4  N  60
Voltage
60: 60x10=600V
Channel
N: N-channel MOSFET
Current
4: 4A
Package Code
P: TO-220 F: R: N: U:
D: B:
TO-220F TO-126 TO-92 TO-251/IPAK
TO-252/DPAK  A: TO-3P TO-263/D -PAK
2
SEMIWILL
Type Code
F: Power MOSFET
PP0640SA - PP3500SCSFU4N60